

NDPS 33 of 2024.

Order No. 12 dated 02.08.24.

3 accused persons namely Raja Khan, Sentu Seikh and Radha Bibi are physically produced from J./C.

Ld. P.P. in charge is present.

No Final Report has yet been filed.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 17.08.24 for production and Final Report.

Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Murshidabad -cum- Judge, Special Court,
Under NDPS Act, Berhampore, Murshidabad.
J.O. Code No. WB 00687.